Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director

Accounting Manager

Payroll Services Specialist
Fiscal Assistant

Accountant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Aide-Customer Service
Fiscal Aide-Customer Service

Fiscal Aide-Customer Service

City

Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department Total Wages

Finance $148,815
Finance $91,168
Finance $70,812
Finance $55,542
Finance $54,169
Finance $50,462
Finance $25,335
Finance $25,335

Finance $1,896

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,679
$24,532
$29,944
$10,378
$8,287
$9,976
$8,643
$5,712
$149



